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Employee Health Scheme Investigations/Test Requisition Form OPD/IPD [E-ITRF] 

 
Name of Patient-: 

EHS ID-: 

Diagnosis-: 

 

         OPD        IPD 
                                                                                         
                                                                                           Block-:_______  
                                                                                           Floor-:_______ 

Age/Gender-: 
 

Cr.no-: 
 
Department-: 
 
Date-: 

Name & Dept of the Employee -: 

 

S.no Investigations /Test Name In house Availability 

(Tick [ ]/NA) 

HLL Availability 

(Tick[]/NA) 

Test done Outside 

01     

02     

03     

04     

05     

06     

07     

08     

09     

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     
 

 

Sign, 

Seal, 

& 

Date 

Treating Consultant/ Resident (Zero billing) 

Billing Section at 

CDAC reg Desk 
 

 
 
 
 

Billing Section at 

HLL reg Desk 

 

Note-: 

 All the Radiological Investigations /Lab test should be done in priority from In-house laboratory/Radio 

diagnosis dept over HLL over outside facility. 

 Investigation/Test done from outside will only be reimbursement on CGHS rate. 

 Only GST Invoice will be considered for reimbursement. 

 Add additional E-ITRF Sheet if needed. 

 Reimbursement of CT, MRI & others advanced investigations will be considered if recommended by the 

treating consultant .In such cases the sign and seal of the treating consultant is mandatory.  

                                                                                                                                        

 

                                                                                                                                    Signature of Employee 


